
Reply Form for ICL’s Thematic Network on Landslides Risk Management 

Name of the Network: Thematic Network on Landslides Risk Management 

 Name Address and email 

Coordinator Dr. Surya Parkash National Institute of Disaster Management, 
5B, I.P. Estate, M.G. Road, New Delhi-110002, 
INDIA 
Email: suryanidm@gmail.com 

Deputy Coordinator Dr. Dwikorita Karnawati Geological Engineering Department 
Faculty of Engineering 
UNIVERSITAS GADJAH MADA 
Jl. Grafika no 2, Yogyakarta 55281 
Indonesia 
Email: dwiko2007@yahoo.co.id 

ICL member organization of the Network 

 Name of Organization Board Member (email) Deputy Board Member 
(email) 

1 Gadjah Mada University, 
Indonesia (WCoE) 

Prof. Dwikorita Karnawati 
dwiko2007@yahoo.co.id 

Dr. Faisal Fathni 
tfathani@gmail.com 

2 Geological Survey of Canada Baolin Wang 
bwang@nrcan.gc.ca 

Dr. Peter Bobrowsky 
pbobrows@nrcan.gc.ca 

3 Institute of the Geospheres 
Dynamics, Russian Academy 
of Sciences, Russia (WCoE) 

Dr. Alexander Strom 
a_strom2002@yahoo.co.uk 

 

4 University of Firenze, Italy Nicola Casagli 
nicola.casagli@unifi.it 

 

5 Building & Housing Research 
Centre, Iran 

S.H. Tabatabaei 
rapidtabatabaei@gmail.com 

 

6 Durham University, United 
Kingdom 

David N. Petley 
d.n.petley@durham.ac.uk 

 

7 Institute of Geography, 
UNAM, Mexico 

Irasema Alcant Ara-Ayala 
irasema@igg.unam.mx 

 

8 ITC, Netherlands (WCoE) Dr. Cees van Westen 
westen@itc.nl 

 

 


